© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco GS7000 1218-MHz 4-Port Fiber Deep Node,
85/102-MHz Split with Cisco Smart PHY Model 120
RPD
Product description
Consumer bandwidth demand continues to grow at a rapid rate every year. As a result, cable operators with
devices based on DOCSIS need to prepare their networks for the future. They need to plan for reduced service

Housing dimensions Weight
L x H x D: 21.3 x 11.6 x 11.1 in. (541 x 295 x 282 mm) Station with 1 Remote PHY module, 1 power supply: 49.8 lb. (22.6 kg)
Ordering information
The GS7000 node is available in a variety of configurations, shown in Table 8. Table 9 lists optical SFP+ module
options. You can also select other components during the ordering process (Table 10). Consult with your account
representative, customer service representative, or system engineer to determine the best configuration for your
particular application.
Table 8. Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz node configurations
Cisco GS7000 1.2-GHz node configurations Part number for ordering
85/102 MHz split
GS7K 1.2GHz SHO 85/102, TPA, STDFBRTRY, 1 PS, no Rx GS7KH811X13XXXXXXX
Smart PHY 120 RPD with SCTE 55-1 OOB RPD-1X2=
Smart PHY 120 RPD with SCTE 55-2 OOB RPD-1X2-PKY=
Table 9. Optical SFP+ module options
80 KM SFP+ PIDs
1600 ps/nm/km dispersion
RPHY-S10G-80K-210=
RPHY-S10G-80K-230=
RPHY-S10G-80K-250=
RPHY-S10G-80K-270=
RPHY-S10G-80K-290=
RPHY-S10G-80K-310=
RPHY-S10G-80K-330=
RPHY-S10G-80K-350=
RPHY-S10G-80K-370=
RPHY-S10G-80K-390=
Table 10. Cisco GS7000 additional components
Cisco GS7000 additional components Part number for ordering
Housing and OIB
GS7K 1.2 GHz Housing with OIB and Standard Fiber Tray GS7K-SHO-HSG-1.2G=
GS7K 1.2 GHz LID with OIB and Standard Fiber Tray GS7K-SHO-LID=
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
Cisco GS7000 additional components Part number for ordering
GS7K 1.2 GHz OIB GS7K-SHO-OIB=
Optical fiber tray kit
Brackets for passives used in Expanded Fiber Tray 4027000
Expanded Fiber Tray, without brackets, SCA 4057377
SC APC bulkheads (PKG of 10) 4027740
Power supply
GS7000 1.2 GHz Power Supply GS7K-PS-1.2G=
Test point cable kit
Test Point Cable Kit, (includes the 6 cables required to enable GS7000 housing external test points) 4016084
Test Probe-Long Reach 562580
GS7000 Forward Cable Kit (Kit of 5 Cables) 4019114
GS7000 Reverse Cable Kit (Kit of 5 Cables) 4019115
Frequency split kit
GS7K 1.2 GHz SHO Split Kit 42/54 MHz (QTY=10) GS7K-SKT-SHO-42=
Cisco Capital
Financing to Help You Achieve Your Objectives
Cisco Capital can help you acquire the technology you need to achieve your objectives and stay competitive. We
can help you reduce CapEx. Accelerate your growth. Optimize your investment dollars and ROI. Cisco Capital